ORIENTACNIi DENNi HODNOTY MAKROZIVIN K DANYM VARIANTAM

FIT & FIT OFFICE

5000 kJ / 1200 kCal
6 000 kJ / 1400 kCal
7 000 kJ / 1700 kCal
8 000 kJ / 1900 kCal
9 000 kJ / 2200 kCal
11 000 kJ / 2600 kCal

Q

O VEGETARIAN

6 000 kJ / 1400 kCal
7 000 kJ / 1700 kCal
8 000 kJ / 1900 kCal

>%< LOW CARB HF

ZENA

5500 kJ / 1300 kCal
MUZ

6 500 kJ / 1600 kCal

7’%‘ SLOW CARB

ZENA
5 500 kJ / 1300 kCal
MUZ
6 500 kJ / 1600 kCal
K E KETO
TC
ZENA
5000 kJ / 1200 kCal
MUZ

6 000 kJ / 1400 kCal

Sacharidy
140 g
170 g
200 g
220 g
255¢
310¢g

Sacharidy
170 g
200 g
220 g

Sacharidy
60 g

85¢g

Sacharidy

Sacharidy

Tuky
349
40 g
459
55¢
60 g
759

Tuky
409
459
55¢

Tuky

85¢

Teat’
KRABICKOVA DIETA

Bilkoviny
759
90g
100 g
120 g
1359
165 g

Bilkoviny
90g
100 g
120 g

Bilkoviny
105 g

145 g

Bilkoviny
80 g

101g

Bilkoviny
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